STATE OF ALASKA RFP NUMBER 2522H051
AMENDMENT NUMBER FOUR
AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: March 10, 2022

RFP TITLE:
FALL PROTECTION TRAINING

This is a mandatory return Amendment. Your proposal may be considered non-responsive if this signed
amendment is not received [in addition to your proposal] by the date and time proposals are due.

This amendment serves to re-open the solicitation and revises the IRFP document.

PLEASE CLOSELY REVIEW THE CHANGES NOTED IN THIS AMENDMENT.

Please closely review the ENTIRE IRFP for changes that have been made throughout the solicitation.

Change 1: This Amendment serves to re-open the solicitation and provides a new closing date of
March 18, 2022 at 2:00 P.M., Alaska Time.

Change 2: Removes the Informal Request for Proposal (IRFP) posted on January 18, 2022 in
its entirety and replaces it with the IRFP v2, posted on March 11, 2022.

Change 3: Removes Attachment 7 Prior Experience, posted on January 18, 2022 in its entirety and
replaces it with Attachment 7 Prior Experience v2, posted on March 11, 2022.




RFP 2522H051 FALL PROTECTION TRAINING
Amendment 4

State Signature

Signature: (\/ﬁ'«”/ Warton Date: 3/11/22
Name: lan Martin, Procurement Officer
Title: Procurement Specialist

Vendor Signature

Business Name: Date:

Printed Name:

Signature:

Title:

Page 2 of 2



